81
4LP
Style
0603
Size
0603
A
Type

soldering technologies: reflow, wave soldering, vapor phase
and manual.
HOW TO ORDER
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
**RoHS compliant
82
4
DIMENSIONS: millimeters (inches)
(Bottom View)
L
1.6±0.1
(0.063±0.004)
W
0.84±0.1
(0.033±0.004)
T
0.60±0.1
(0.024±0.004)
A
0.25±0.05
(0.010±0.002)
B
0.20±0.05
(0.008±0.002)
S
0.05±0.05
(0.002±0.002)
TERMINALS AND ORIENTATION IN TAPE
(Top View)
RECOMMENDED PAD LAYOUT (mm)
Thin-Film Low Pass Filter
LP0603 Lead-Free LGA Type
L
T
S
W
B
A
1.75 (0.069)
0.50
(0.020)
0.40
(0.016)
1.10
(0.043)
OUT GND
GNDIN
OUT GND
GNDIN
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(Guaranteed over –40°C to +85°C Operating Temperature Range)
P/N Frequency I. Loss VSWR Attentuation
Band [MHz] [dB] max typ.
[dB] [dB]
LP0603A0902ANTR 890-915
0.35 typ
1.4
25 @ 2xF0
(0.5 max) 14 @ 3xF0
LP0603A0947ANTR 935-960
0.35 typ
1.4
25 @ 2xF0
(0.5 max) 17 @ 3xF0
LP0603A1747ANTR 1710-1785
0.3 typ
1.4
25 @ 2xF0
(0.5 max) 17 @ 3xF0
LP0603A1842ANTR 1805-1880
0.3 typ
1.4